

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2415/2010
UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Respondent(s)

M/S.INFO PARK KERALA
(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 2287/2012
(With WITH Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19148/2015
(With WITH Office Report)

C.A. No. 5902/2015

C.A. No. 8783/2016
(With WITH Office Report)

C.A. No. 1065/2017
(With WITH Office Report)

Date : 30/03/2017 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Sarma, Adv.

Ms. Niharika, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, AOR

For M/s. K. J. John & Co.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. M. T. George, AOR

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR

Mr. T. V. George, AOR

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, AOR

1

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of Mr. Arvind P. Datar, learned senior
counsel for the respondents, the matter is adjourned for today.

(LAYA RAWAT)

(CHANDER BALA)

SR.P.A.

CO URT MASTER

2